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No. of Sheepon
April 30, April3

1908. 1909.
April30,

1909.

Kaikoura County—continued.
Smith, Christopher, Cheviot
Smith, Frank, Sea View, Hapuku
Smith, George, Sea View, Kaikoura
Smith, W., Claverly, ConwayFlat
Smith, W., Ludstone, Kaikoura
Stevenson, G., Clarence Bridge
Stewart and Walker, Clarence Bridge
Stirling, J. B. (Executrix of), Hundalee
Stretch, Frank, Hapuku
Taylor, G., Tui Farm, Kaikoura
Taylor, Thomas E., Mount Fyfle, Kaikoura...
Vallanee, J. A., Kaikoura
Vincent, E., Cheviot
Wallace, E., Kaikoura
Wallace, John, Kaikoura
Wallace, J. B., Kaikoura
Wallace, Mrs. W., Kaikoura
Walter, James,H., Kaikoura
Whitlow, H. Wi9 Hapuku
Wiffen Bros., Kaikoura
Wilson, A. W., Hapuku
Wood and Maude, Swyncombe, Kaikoura ...
yaxley, Mark, Kaikoura ...

1977
700
398

7363
3777
3459
°>815
394

9
413
193
20

3023
500
369

1900
676
604

6429
4396
3765
6354

334
5

485
239

Nil
2551

635
290
200
507
501

47
Nil
646

4489
380

500
298
44

2759
504

4986
372

214,809 198,296

AMURI COUNTY.
Acton-Adams, W., Molesworth
Asch, F., Rotherham
Atkinson, W. H., Woodbank, Hanmer
Austin, William, Culverden
Baker, E., Waiau
Beamish, J T., Rotherham
Beavan, H. T., Waiau
Bethell, M., Pahau Pastures, Culverden
Black, E. A., Culverden
Breckon, William, Waiau
Brimer, William, Rotherham
Brown, Mrs M. A., Waiau
Bryne, D. M., Culverden
Bull, C. F., Waiau
Burbury, E. P. H, Waiau
Butler, J., Culverden
Castles, Mrs. W., Rotherham
Chaffey and Blewitt, Waiau
Chaffey, R. A., Waiau
Chapman, Thomas, Mount Palm, Rotherham
Drampton, J. B , Waiau
Crampton, M. M., Rotherham
Croft, F. E., Culverden
Dalgety, F. G., Balmoral, Christchurch
Davidson, F., Hossack, Hanmer ...
Davison, F., Culverden
Navies, J. O., Lyndon, Waiau
3avison, H. R.( jun., Culverden
)avison, J. H., St. Leonards, Culverden ... j
Devine, Hugh, Rotherham
3owd, J. J., Waiau
)owds, James,Waiau
Jowds, Mrs. M., Waiau
3unbar, P., Waiau
Dunstan, W. H., Culverden
fisher, AJfred, Culverden
?itzpatrick, W-, Waiau
flower, T., Culverden
ford, John, Culverden
Torrester, G. A., Rotherham
Torrester, Mrs. Louisa, Hurunui
Torrester, W. B., Upper Waiau Ferry
Foster, F., Waiau
fowler, William L., Hanmer
fraeer, John, Culverden

Fulton, N. M., Rotlierham
Gale, Mrs. M., Waiau
Gallagher, J., Culverden
Gardner, J.,Kae-ruka, Waiau
Gordon, G., Waiau
Gould and Maedonald, The Hermitage,

Rotherham
Grant, Lewis, Waiau ...
Gray, A. J.,Waiau
Grueber, W. F., Culverden

43591
7

6439

987
90

862
4834

272
34

1426

1194
4303

48
1139
2132

13477
1530
1087
1414

22842
5174
4260

974

47227
Nil

11098
24

755
145
873

6010
171

264
38

1310
605

1612
3818

562
55

2026
1870
7921
1830
661
712

19914
Nil
4610
1080
47fi

6563-
139
205
532

Nil
1177
644

157»
1190
75*
802
472
492

6589
480
120

4145
1200
238
43(*
827

Nil
10077

5945
142
354

457
973

1221

467
488

6693
670
250

3478
741
460

553
663

8579

341
1340

330
67&696

No. of Sheep on
April30, April 30,

1908. 1909.

Kaikoura County—continued.
Garrett, Joseph, Goose Bay, Kaikoura
Gibson, Frederick, Kaikoura
Gibson, H., Kincaid, Knikoura
Gibson, John William, Kaikoura
Gibson, W., run., Hapuku
Gilbert, J., Hundal.ee
Gilbert, Joseph, Hundalee
Goulter, Misses, Goose Bay, Kaikoura
Gray, Edwin, Kaikoura
Gray, James, jun., Stag and Spey, Kaikoura
Greenliills Syndicate, Pukikakaiki
Hailes, E. J. M., Hapuku
Hailes, J. M., Pine Terrace, Hapuku
Hailes, Richard, Koliai, Kaikoura
Hamilton, II., Kaikoura
Harnett, Jeremiah, Kaikoura
Harnett, John, Hapuku
Harris, J. W., Kaikoura
Harris, S., Hapuku
Harrison, Thomas, Lyndon Downs, Kaikonra
Hill, Louis, Kaikoura
Hopkins, W. A., Kaikoura
Howard, Allan, Hapuku
Howard, W. H., Stoney Farm, Kaikoura ...
Johns and Boyd, Spay, Kaikoura
Johnston, J., Glen Kowhai, Kaikoura
Keenan, Alexander, Mount Eyffe, Kaikoura
Keenan, P., Pui Pui, Kaikoura
Keenan, P., Kaikoura
Keenan, P., Hundalee
Keenan, P., Kaikoura
Kennedy, Angus, Kaikoura
Kennedy, Angus, Mount Fyffe, Kaikoura ...
Kirby, Mrs. Joanna, Kaikoura ... :Latter, Robert, Waiau . • |
Lawson, W., Stag and Spey, Kaikoura ... j
Lissatnan, Frank, Clarence Bridge ... j
Litchfield, S. J. P., Hapuku ... ]
Litchfield, S. J. P., Hapuku ... j
Lyford, Frederick R., Kaikoura
Lyford, John, Kaikoura
Mackle, Bernard, Donegal Farm, Kaikoura...
Mackle, Bernard, Kaiwhare, Kaikoura ...
Mackle H., Kaikoura
Maddock, James, Kaikoura
McDonald, Alexander, Kowhai, Kaikoura ...
McGregor, Rev., Greenburn, Kaikoura
Mclnnes, Alexander, Kaikoura
Mclnnes, VV. J., Hapuku
Melnnrs, John, Kaikonra
Meares, H., solicitor, Christchurch
Miles, F. G., Kaikoura
Monk, Frances J., Pui Pui, Kaikoura
Monk, R. H., Kaikoura
Monk, T. N., Conway Flat
Monk, W. A., Conway Flat
Montague, H., Kaikoura
Nelson, H. P., Hapuku
Ngatuere, Mrs. Martha, Kaikoura
Norrie, J. M., Hundalee
Nurse Bros., Kaikoura
Olsen, N. A. H., Kaikoura
Paige, Henry, Kaikoura
Palmer, E. O., Kaikoura
Palmer, B. 8., Brentwood Farm, Kaikoura ..
Palmer, W. A., Ilapuku
Palmer, R. D., Conway Flat
Parsons, G. Estcourt, Kineaid, Kaikoura ...
Payne, L. J.,Kaikoura
Pennell, Charles, Hapuku
Peoples, John, sen., Kaikoura
Poole, E. T., Kaikoura
Poole, W. H , Kaikoura
Pow, John, Conway Hills, Cheviot
Pow, John,Ferniehurst Run, Cheviot
Rainey, James, Kaikoura
Renwick, G., Hapuku
Rogers, Sydney, Puhi Puhi, Hapuku
Rorrison, J., Kaikoura
Sandos, John Henry, Kaikoura
Schroeder, G. D., Trefoil Farm, Kaikoura ...
Schroeder, T. H. J., Kaikoura
Smart, John, Hapuku

2142
700
173
264
500

1016

3285
217
723

30173
900
500

80
310
302
324
570

2335
9453

116

600
150

1372
406
282

1207
1614
2170

198
127

3153
152_

1260
4500
1289

30
723

28
1611
1110
362
41

690
1620

71
800
192

2106
708
200
203

1000
876
100

3162
111
770

Nil
900
434
305
134
252
343
625

3017
9603
Nil

70
700

85
1790
407
233

1559
Nil
2159

233
] 3851

132
4730
1314
2538
Nil
929
686
Nil
1885
1069
372

40
738

1611
Nil
974
273

5538
1090
915

76
150
600
423
241
Nil
616

3818
60

Nil
54

240
356
305

3340
1674
Nil
443

16
39

5815
3980

142
Nil
903
172
82

434
Nil
1073

1210
262
128
625
373

100
562

92
399

1282
251
375
330

3130 i
1480
473
486

20
21 i

6466
3B10 I

132
39. 667

188
40

444 .
345

1030 j
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